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Mon Feb 8 3:22pm ET

W L T PCT PF PA PTS

One and Done 12 5 0 0.706 1131 959 1131

FADDSS 11 6 0 0.647 1079 901 1079

Vegas Stars 11 6 0 0.647 1022 879 1022

Scotch & BOURBON 11 6 0 0.647 1010 761 1010

Eliminators 11 6 0 0.647 925 807 925

The Polish Hammer 11 6 0 0.647 918 774 918

The Punishers 9 8 0 0.529 887 847 887

Bad Boys 9 8 0 0.529 877 815 877

Mr. Freeze 9 8 0 0.529 874 777 874

Broome Island Quiver 8 9 0 0.471 973 1038 973

Mad hatter 8 9 0 0.471 840 1027 840

Boynton Boys 8 9 0 0.471 777 880 777

Rough Riders 7 10 0 0.412 1027 975 1027

Five Seas 7 10 0 0.412 925 950 925

Wheel and Deal 7 10 0 0.412 783 828 783

Upper Deckers 7 10 0 0.412 731 958 731

The Awesomes 4 13 0 0.235 651 965 651

Calvert Shakers 3 14 0 0.176 666 955 666

Total Points
One and Done 1131

FADDSS 1079

Rough Riders 1027

Vegas Stars 1022

Scotch & BOURBON 1010

Broome Island Quiver 973

Five Seas 925

Eliminators 925

The Polish Hammer 918

The Punishers 887

Bad Boys 877

Mr. Freeze 874

Mad hatter 840

Wheel and Deal 783

Boynton Boys 777

Upper Deckers 731

Calvert Shakers 666

The Awesomes 651
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